
St Augustine’s Staff Team
	Staff Member
	Email Address


	Responsibilities
	Photo

	Fran Moore
	frances.moore@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Head teacher

Quality of Education 

Assessment

Pupil Premium 

DSL
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	Laura Bates
	laura.bates@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Deputy Head
KS1 Phase Leader 

Year 1/2 Teacher 
Phonics Lead 
English Lead

DSL and EVC
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	Louise Neve 
	senco@st-augustines.nottingham.sch,uk

	SENDCO

DSL

Music Lead
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	Zoe Thomas 
	zoe.thomas@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	F1 Teacher

PSHE Lead

RSE Lead 

ECT Mentor 
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	Natasha Knight
	natasha.knight@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Nursery Teacher Foundation Stage Phase Leader

Science Lead
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	Supna Pankhania 
	supna.pankhania@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	F2 Teacher
Alternative Faiths Lead 
	[image: image16.png]




	Siobhan Doherty
	siobhan.doherty@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Y1 Teacher

Art Lead
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	Angela Littlewood
	angela.littlewood@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Year 1 Teacher

History Lead
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	Lizzie Balcombe
	elizabeth.balcombe@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	F2 Teacher 

Computing Lead

ECF Mentor 

Forest Schools Teacher
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	Neil Edge
	neil.edge@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Year 2 Teacher

Maths Lead 
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	Rosalia Svarvas Jones 
	rosalia.szarvas-jones@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Y3 Teacher

ECT
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	Eve Smith
	eve.smith@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Year 3/4 Teacher

Collective Worship Lead 
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	Sarah Rice
	sarah.rice@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Year 4 Class Teacher LKS2 Phase Leader

PE and Sports Premium
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	Caroline Rice
	caroline.rice@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Year 4 Teacher

Geography Lead
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	Megan Healy
	Megan.healy@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Year 5 Teacher

DT Lead 
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	George Napthine
	george.napthine@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Year 5 Teacher

Reading For Pleasure Lead 

EAL

MFL Lead 
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	Lydia Jones
	lydia.jones@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Year 6 Teacher
UKS2 Lead 
RE Lead 

RSHE Lead 

ECF Mentor 
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	Gill McElone
	admin@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Office Manager
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	Emma Quero 
	Emma.quero@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Office Manager 
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	Jayne Millar 
	Jayne.millar@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Admin Assistant 
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	Chris Bligh
	chris.bligh@st-augustines.nottingham.sch.uk

	Site Manager 
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Teaching Assistants
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	Siobhan Humber
	Joanna Feliszak
	Karen Hall
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	Bev West
	Eleanor Skadorwa
	Louise Wilson
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	Tina Powell
	Anita Austin
	Dorota Kratus

	

	
	

	Hannah Lepczynska
	Jane Marshall 
	Shabana Parvaz
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	Caroline Dalrymple
	Karen Hunter
	Jo Marston
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	Steph Marshall
	Corinne Harding
	Terraj 

Kaur

	

	
	

	Katey Gavin
	
	


Midday Supervisors
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	Ramona Handley
	Gail Brandon
	Karolina Beresford

	

	
	

	Dolly Al-Khoury


	Aretha Williams
	Val Young

	

	
	

	Christine Amos
	Jade Sharp 
	


At St Augustine’s we strive to love and serve God in all we do.

SERVE  LOVE  FORGIVENESS  COURAGE  JUSTICE  COMPASSION HOPE

